

House File 493

S-5115

1 Amend the amendment, S-5085, to House File 493,
2 as amended, passed, and reprinted by the House, as
3 follows:

4 1. Page 3, line 21, by striking <for> and inserting
5 <or>

6 2. Page 3, line 22, by striking <or>

7 3. Page 3, line 23, after <services> by inserting
8 <, or which reflect other costs incurred by the city,
9 county, or other governmental entity unrelated to
10 responding to a call for law enforcement assistance or
11 other emergency assistance>

12 4. Page 4, by striking lines 13 through 15 and
13 inserting:

14 <d. In a case brought by a resident or tenant, the
15 reasonable attorney fees the resident or tenant incurs
16 in seeking enforcement of this section.>

17 5. Page 6, line 27, by striking <for> and inserting
18 <or>

19 6. Page 6, line 28, by striking <or>

20 7. Page 6, line 29, after <services> by inserting
21 <, or which reflect other costs incurred by the city,
22 county, or other governmental entity unrelated to
23 responding to a call for law enforcement assistance or
24 other emergency assistance>

25 8. Page 7, by striking lines 19 through 21 and
26 inserting:

27 <d. In a case brought by a resident or tenant, the
28 reasonable attorney fees the resident or tenant incurs
29 in seeking enforcement of this section.>

30 9. By renumbering, redesignating, and correcting
31 internal references as necessary.

ROBERT M. HOGG